Festival de Suisse 2023 - TH5 P4

N° |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 | XAENIEE
2 AE+JLETW  EXINE H4 | 30
3 |JW+SEIER | TELEXA oD | 30 | 60
4 |IRW+PGPA |JESE 4A | 42 102
5 W+IILOUE GRIPPA J3 33 1135
6 IUW+?SDA | JOLIE A4 |36 171
7 |U+QUSUTR \W(I)DIAS 2F | 51 222
8 |QRTUU+SV |SU KS | 42 |264
9 | QRUV+IMO |SUT 9H | 32 |296
10 |QU+ZBVAN VOMIR 1K | 35 | 331
11 -EUFDTNM | QUENA B2 | 34 365
12 |-7RRONLO MEUF 3D | 35 |400
13 |IOORR+ESN |N(U)L 1G | 19 419
14 INO+ARCIL ARROSE 8J 21 1440
15 |[FENZSIT ENCLORAI O8 | 83 |523
16 |[+EBEUCO FESTNOZ M3 | 60 |583
17 |EI+OTEAT ECOBUA 14 | 24 607
18 [EOTT+BAM |AISE N6 | 24 |631
19 YVEGDIU ETAMBOT 15D | 85 716
20 EGIUV+KA DEY 4L 26 | 742
21 [EIV+HTAE KAGOU L11 | 32 |774
22 |IT+DHLNR HEVEA 14B | 37 | 811
DHIKR 111 36 | 847
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